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Screwdriver for Pozidriv with impact cap, Cross-head size: 4
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Order data

Order number 668305 4
GTIN 4013288017802
[tem class 63H
Description

Version:

Kraftform handle made of impact resistant plastic with integral soft zones (except size 4) and
impact cap. Hexagon blade made of tough special steel through to end of handle, hexagon
collar for wrench assistance. Nicromatt chrome-plated surface, black tips.

Technical description

Hexagon collar for wrench assistance
Cross-head size

Blade length

for screw @

overall length

Manufacturer's designation

Drive profile

Impact cap

Type of product

16 mm
4
200 mm
7.3-127mm
317 mm
918 SPZ
Pozidriv screwdriver
yes

Screwdrivers
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