Wera

Screwdriver for Pozidriv with impact cap, Cross-head size: 4



Order data

Order number	668305 4
GTIN	4013288017802
Item class	63H

Description

Version:

Kraftform handle made of impact resistant plastic with **integral soft zones** (except size 4) and **impact cap. Hexagon blade** made of tough special steel **through to end of handle**, hexagon collar for wrench assistance. Nicromatt chrome-plated surface, black tips.

Technical description

Hexagon collar for wrench assistance	16 mm
Cross-head size	4
Blade length	200 mm
for screw Ø	7.3 – 12.7 mm
overall length	317 mm
Manufacturer's designation	918 SPZ
Drive profile	Pozidriv screwdriver
Impact cap	yes
Type of product	Screwdrivers